111
GRANITE
CAST IRON
SURFACE
PLATE
PARALLEL
BLOCK
V BLOCK
SQUARE
STRAIGHT
EDGE
PARALLEL
CLAMPS
0505
STA
N
D
A
RD
S
STANDARDS
STRAIGHT EDGE STANDARD TYPE
STRAIGHT EDGE BEVELED TYPE
side view
side view
STRAIGHT EDGE STANDARD TYPE
FEATURES ●  Standard type straight edges are popular
for executing more accurate lines
MATERIAL ●  Carbon tool steel for machine use
●  Measuring face: Ground fi nish
※ Grade B is made to order
※ L : Nominal Size
Grade A /Hardened
● Hardness: HV490 ～ 620 ● Grade A: Straightness（10＋ L
50 ）μm ● Grade B: Straightness（20＋ L
25 ）μm
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
005305 S-A150H 150 150 24 3 80g
005307 S-A200H 200 200 24 3 110g
005308 S-A250H 250 250 30 4 340g
005309 S-A300H 300 300 35 5 410g
005312 S-A450H 450 450 40 5 710g
005313 S-A500H 500 500 40 5 800g
005314 S-A600H 600 600 40 5 900g
005315 S-A750H 750 750 50 6 2kg
005317 S-A1000H 1000 1000 50 6 2.6kg
005319 S-A1500H 1500 1500 75 6 5.7kg
005321 S-A2000H 2000 2000 85 8 10.7kg
005322 S-A2500H 2500 2500 95 10 19kg
005323 S-A3000H 3000 3000 100 10 24kg
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size (mm) Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
005205 S-A150 150 150 24 3 80g
005207 S-A200 200 200 24 3 110g
005208 S-A250 250 250 30 4 340g
005209 S-A300 300 300 35 5 410g
005212 S-A450 450 450 40 5 710g
005213 S-A500 500 500 40 5 800g
005214 S-A600 600 600 40 5 900g
005215 S-A750 750 750 50 6 2kg
005217 S-A1000 1000 1000 50 6 2.6kg
005219 S-A1500 1500 1500 75 6 5.7kg
005221 S-A2000 2000 2000 85 8 10.7kg
005222 S-A2500 2500 2500 95 10 19kg
005223 S-A3000 3000 3000 100 10 24kg
※ Grade B is made to order
※ L : Nominal SizeGrade A / Non-hardened ● Grade A: Straightness（10＋ L
50 ）μm ● Grade B: Straightness（20＋ L
25 ）μm
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Taper
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm) Weight
005405 B-A150 150 150 24 3 5.5 0.5 80g
005407 B-A200 200 200 24 3 5.5 0.5 100g
005408 B-A250 250 250 30 4 8.0 0.5 300g
005409 B-A300 300 300 35 5 10.0 0.5 400g
005412 B-A450 450 450 40 5 10.0 0.5 650g
005413 B-A500 500 500 40 5 10.0 0.5 700g
005414 B-A600 600 600 40 5 12.0 0.5 850g
005415 B-A750 750 750 50 6 12.6 0.8 1.75kg
005417 B-A1000 1000 1000 50 6 12.6 0.8 2.3kg
005419 B-A1500 1500 1500 75 6 12.6 0.8 5.2kg
005421 B-A2000 2000 2000 85 8 14.6 1.5 10kg
005422 B-A2500 2500 2500 95 10 19.0 1.5 17kg
005423 B-A3000 3000 3000 100 10 19.0 2.0 21kg
※ Grade B is made to order
※ L :  Nominal SizeGrade A / Non-hardened ● Grade A: Straightness（10＋ L
50 ）μm ● Grade B: Straightness（20＋ L
25 ）μm
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Taper
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm) Weight
005505 B-A150H 150 150 24 3 5.5 0.5 80g
005507 B-A200H 200 200 24 3 5.5 0.5 100g
005508 B-A250H 250 250 30 4 8.0 0.5 300g
005509 B-A300H 300 300 35 5 10.0 0.5 400g
005512 B-A450H 450 450 40 5 10.0 0.5 650g
005513 B-A500H 500 500 40 5 10.0 0.5 700g
005514 B-A600H 600 600 40 5 12.0 0.5 850g
005515 B-A750H 750 750 50 6 12.6 0.8 1.75kg
005517 B-A1000H 1000 1000 50 6 12.6 0.8 2.3kg
005519 B-A1500H 1500 1500 75 6 12.6 0.8 5.2kg
005521 B-A2000H 2000 2000 85 8 14.6 1.5 10kg
005522 B-A2500H 2500 2500 95 10 19.0 1.5 17kg
005523 B-A3000H 3000 3000 100 10 19.0 2.0 21kg
Grade A / Non-hardened ※ Grade B is made to order
※ L : Nominal Size● Hardness: HV490 ～ 620 ● Grade A: Straightness: （10＋ L
50 ）μm ● Grade B: Straightness（20＋ L
25 ）μm
FEATURES MATERIAL
●   Machine grade carbon
steel ●  Measuring face: Ground fi nish
●  Beveled type straight edges are popular for executing more accurate lines